
Australian Shepherd Club of America 

Junior Showmanship 
6/1/2020 to 5/31/2021 

 

 

Handling 

8 - 12 Novice 

  

BRYSON ALLEN Region 5 74.00 

JULIANNA ARANDA Region 2 24.00 

EMILY BRADDOCK Region 6 35.00 

BAYLEE CARLTON Region 4 50.00 

JACKSON CLARK Region 5 21.00 

RYLINN CRANFILL Region 5 141.00 

JOSEY DAVIS Region 4 16.00 

MAYSA DELOZIER Region 5 5.00 

ELIZABETH ELSENPETER Region 4 74.00 

DARIAN GIMZO Region 4 17.00 

COLTON JEDLICKA Region 5 34.00 

EMILY JOSSI Region 1 3.00 

LENA JOSSI Region 1 25.00 

ELSIE LIVLEY Region 4 69.00 

CHEYENNE LOPEZ Region 6 120.00 

RALEY MADDOX Region 5 125.00 

OLIVIA MERRILL Region 1 174.00 

KATIE PURVIS Region 1 7.00 

GABRIELLE REVIER Region 4 3.00 

AIDEN SHAW Region 2 19.00 

REESE TILLIA Region 2 8.00 

8 - 12 Open   

BRYSON ALLEN Region 5 99.00 

KEELY BAIR Region 2 16.00 

HARPER BOGLE Region 2 714.00 

AUGUSTA CHANDLER Region 2 65.00 

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE Region 3 340.00 

ELLIE COWLEY Region 2 39.00 

RYLINN CRANFILL Region 5 467.00 

AVA FISCHER Region 1 435.00 

EMILY JOSSI Region 1 68.00 

LENA JOSSI Region 1 4.00 

CARLOTTA KELLER Region 7 27.00 

SCARLET MARTINEZ Region 1 442.00 

HANNAH MCGUIRE Region 2 662.00 

MCKENZIE MCGUIRE Region 2 511.00 

REESE TILLIA Region 2 2.00 

MACY WILLIAMS Region 4 297.00 

13 - 17 Novice   

ANNA MARIE HANSEN Region 1 2.00 

CLARE KLUCK Region 4 168.00 

QUINN MOLDENHAUER Region 4 208.00 

AIRABELLA NICOLE PURVIS Region 1 21.00 
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AYLA REUTER Region 4 163.00 

NATALIE VAN TASSEL Region 1 60.00 

13 - 17 Open   

JAISA BLAIR Region 2 1638.00 

BAILEY CRADER Region 2 1269.00 

ANNA DIRKSEN Region 4 300.00 

MARYBETH GOUGH Region 5 97.00 

KYLIEE KIKUYAMA Region 5 414.00 

ANGEL MASON-WARREN Region 3 130.00 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS Region 5 60.00 

NIVEDITA MOHAN Region 2 47.00 

QUINN MOLDENHAUER Region 4 207.00 

MADELINE MYRACLE Region 1 498.00 

AVERY PRUITT Region 2 1403.00 

AYLA REUTER Region 4 41.00 

BRADLEY RHODES Region 3 658.00 

KADY SCHNEIDER Region 5 429.00 

SAMANTHA STOEKE Region 6 176.00 

NATALIE VAN TASSEL Region 1 234.00 

MEADOW WEIDNER Region 5 122.00 

Obedience 

8 - 12 Novice 

AVA FISCHER 

 

 

 
Region 1 

 

 

 
243.00 

EMILY JOSSI Region 1 227.00 

8 - 12 Open 

AVA FISCHER 

 

Region 1 

 

220.00 

13 - 17 Novice 

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS 

 

Region 3 

Region 5 

 

254.00 

221.00 

Open Working Junior 

8 - 12 Started Sheep 

  

CLAYTON BOYLE Region 1 72.50 

13 - 17 Started Ducks   

ANNA MARIE HANSEN Region 1 78.50 

13 - 17 Open Ducks   

ARIEL BROOKS Region 4 73.00 

13 - 17 Started Sheep   

ANNA MARIE HANSEN Region 1 85.22 

SADE JOHNSON Region 2 84.67 

13 - 17 Open Cattle   

ARIEL BROOKS Region 4 84.00 

13 - 17 Started Cattle   

ARIEL BROOKS Region 4 74.00 

ANNA MARIE HANSEN Region 1 86.67 
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Rally 

8 - 12 Novice 

  

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE Region 3 187.00 

AUTUMN HAGAN Region 5 234.00 

EMILY JOSSI Region 1 252.00 

HANNAH MCGUIRE Region 2 203.00 

OLIVIA MERRILL Region 1 170.00 

8 - 12 Advanced 

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE 

 

Region 3 

 

213.00 

8 - 12 Excellent   

AVA FISCHER Region 1 206.00 

8 - 12 Masters 

AVA FISCHER 

 

Region 1 

 

257.00 

13 - 17 Novice   

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE Region 3 187.00 

SADE JOHNSON Region 2 301.00 

CLARE KLUCK Region 4 229.00 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS Region 5 213.00 

13 - 17 Advanced   

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE Region 3 213.00 

SADE JOHNSON Region 2 282.00 

MADELINE MYRACLE Region 1 195.00 

ALEXANDRA RIVERA Region 4 230.00 

13 - 17 Excellent 

SADE JOHNSON 

 

Region 2 

 

170.00 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS Region 5 309.00 

13 - 17 Masters 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS 

 

Region 5 

 

338.00 

Working Junior Handler 

8 - 12 Cattle 

  

TRISTAN BROOKS Region 4 107.00 

8 - 12 Sheep   

MAYSA DELOZIER Region 5 120.00 

13 - 17 Cattle   

STELLA MARSHALL Region 1 114.00 

13 - 17 Ducks   

ARIEL BROOKS Region 4 117.00 

TESSA KOEHN Region 3 95.00 

13 - 17 Sheep   

JOSHUA DELOZIER Region 5 120.00 

STELLA MARSHALL Region 1 124.25 

SADIE MYERS Region 2 132.14 



Australian Shepherd Club of America 

Finals - Junior Showmanship Program 

 

From 6/1/2020 thru 5/31/2021 

Highest Score in Each Region 

Handling 

8 - 12 
 

Region 1 -- SCARLET MARTINEZ -- 442.00 

Region 2 -- HARPER BOGLE -- 714.00 

Region 3 -- ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE -- 340.00 

Region 4 -- MACY WILLIAMS -- 297.00 

Region 5 -- RYLINN CRANFILL -- 608.00 

Region 6 -- CHEYENNE LOPEZ -- 120.00 

Region 7 -- CARLOTTA KELLER -- 27.00 

13 - 17 

Region 1 

 

-- 

 

MADELINE MYRACLE 

 

-- 

 

498.00 

Region 2 -- JAISA BLAIR -- 1,638.00 

Region 3 -- BRADLEY RHODES -- 658.00 

Region 4 -- QUINN MOLDENHAUER -- 415.00 

Region 5 -- KADY SCHNEIDER -- 429.00 

Region 6 -- SAMANTHA STOEKE -- 176.00 

 

Obedience 

8 - 12 Novice 
 

Region 1 

8 - 12 Open 

-- AVA FISCHER -- 243.00 

Region 1 -- AVA FISCHER -- 220.00 

13 - 17 Novice     

Region 3 

Region 5 

-- 

-- 

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE 

BURLYNNE MEJERIS 

-- 

-- 

254.00 

221.00 

Working 

8 - 12 Cattle 

    

Region 4 -- TRISTAN BROOKS -- 107.00 

8 - 12 Sheep     

Region 5 -- MAYSA DELOZIER -- 120.00 

13 - 17 Cattle     

Region 1 -- STELLA MARSHALL -- 114.00 

Region 4 -- ARIEL BROOKS -- 124.00 

Region 5 -- JOSHUA DELOZIER -- 116.00 

13 - 17 Ducks     

Region 3 -- TESSA KOEHN -- 95.00 

Region 4 -- ARIEL BROOKS -- 117.00 

13 - 17 Sheep     

Region 1 -- STELLA MARSHALL -- 124.25 

Region 2 -- SADIE MYERS -- 132.14 

Region 5 -- JOSHUA DELOZIER -- 120.00 
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Open Working 
8 - 12 Started Sheep 

From 6/1/2020 thru 5/31/2021 

Region 1 --   CLAYTON BOYLE -- 72.50 

13 - 17 Started Ducks 

Region 1 --   ANNA MARIE HANSEN -- 78.50 

13 - 17 Open Ducks 

Region 4 --   ARIEL BROOKS -- 73.00 

13 - 17 Started Sheep 
 

Region 1 -- ANNA MARIE HANSEN -- 85.22 

Region 2 -- SADE JOHNSON -- 84.67 

13 - 17 Open Cattle 

Region 4 --   ARIEL BROOKS -- 84.00 

13 - 17 Started Cattle 
 

Region 1 -- ANNA MARIE HANSEN -- 86.67 

Region 4 -- ARIEL BROOKS -- 74.00 

Rally 

8 - 12 
 

Region 2 -- HANNAH MCGUIRE -- 203.00 

Region 5 -- AUTUMN HAGAN -- 234.00 

Region 3 -- ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE -- 213.00 

Region 1 -- AVA FISCHER -- 257.00 

13 - 17 

Region 2 

 

-- 

 

SADE JOHNSON 

 

-- 

 

301.00 

Region 1 -- MADELINE MYRACLE -- 195.00 

Region 4 -- ALEXANDRA RIVERA -- 230.00 

Region 5 -- BURLYNNE MEJERIS -- 338.00 

 
 

High Score Junior 

8 - 12 Handling 

HARPER BOGLE 

 

 
-- 

 

 
714.00 

13 - 17 Handling 

JAISA BLAIR 

 
 

-- 

 
 
1,638.00 

Obedience Novice 

AVA FISCHER 

 
 

-- 

 
 
243.00 

Obedience Open 

AVA FISCHER 

 
 

-- 

 
 
220.00 

8 - 12 Working Junior Handler 

MAYSA DELOZIER --   120.00 

13 - 17 Working Junior Handler 

SADIE MYERS --   132.14 
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8 - 12 Open Working Junior Handler 

CLAYTON BOYLE -- 72.50 

13 - 17 Open Working Junior Handler 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

All Around -- NONE 

500 Club 

JAISA BLAIR 

HARPER BOGLE 

BAILEY CRADER 

RYLINN CRANFILL 

HANNAH MCGUIRE 

MCKENZIE MCGUIRE 

AVERY PRUITT 

BRADLEY RHODES 

ANNA MARIE HANSEN -- 86.67 

8 - 12 Rally   

AVA FISCHER -- 257.00 

13 - 17 Rally   

BURLYNNE MEJERIS -- 338.00 

Overall High Score 
Handling   

JAISA BLAIR -- 1,638.00 

Obedience 
AVA FISCHER 

 

-- 

 

243.00 

Working 
SADIE MYERS 

 

-- 

 

132.14 

Open Working 
ANNA MARIE HANSEN 

 

-- 

 

86.67 

Rally 
BURLYNNE MEJERIS 

 
-- 

 
338.00 
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Degree of Excellence 
BRYSON ALLEN - 1, 2 

JAISA BLAIR - 1, 2, 3, 4 

HARPER BOGLE - 1, 2, 3, 4 

ANJA CIKARA-GOCKE - 1, 2, 3, 4 

BAILEY CRADER - 1, 2, 3, 4 
 

RYLINN CRANFILL - 1, 2, 3, 4 

ANNA DIRKSEN - 1, 2, 3, 4 

AVA FISCHER - 1, 2, 3, 4 

KYLIEE KIKUYAMA - 1, 2, 3, 4 

CLARE KLUCK - 1, 2 

CHEYENNE LOPEZ - 1 

RALEY MADDOX - 1 

SCARLET MARTINEZ - 1, 2, 3, 4 

ANGEL MASON-WARREN - 1 

HANNAH MCGUIRE - 1, 2, 3, 4 

MCKENZIE MCGUIRE - 1, 2, 3, 4 

OLIVIA MERRILL - 1, 2 

QUINN MOLDENHAUER - 1, 2, 3, 4 

MADELINE MYRACLE - 1, 2, 3, 4 

AVERY PRUITT - 1, 2, 3, 4 

AYLA REUTER - 1, 2, 3 

BRADLEY RHODES - 1, 2, 3, 4 

KADY SCHNEIDER - 1, 2, 3, 4 

SAMANTHA STOEKE - 1, 2 

NATALIE VAN TASSEL - 1, 2, 3, 4 

MEADOW WEIDNER - 1 

MACY WILLIAMS - 1, 2, 3, 4 


